Match ALIAS

Final
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Angus McNasty
Jeremiah Longknife
Bullhead Moody
Preacherman
Texas Jack McCoy
Bristol Kid

Velvet Sheath

Ace Hanlon
Savannah Belle
Thunderbolt Hayes
Amaduelist

Kid Harrison

Asup Sleeve
Blackhand Charlie
Trigger Happy Gringo
Wapello Bob
Korupt Karl
Professor Pete
Neighbor Dave
Union Belle

Iron Horse Raider
Miss Conduct
Redland Jack
Cracker Carl
Bobby Concho
Don Q

Marshall Grizzly
Cuthbert J. Twillie
Capt D

Major Mistake
Pecos River Bob
Hellwood Blues
Bad Breath Bart
Dr. Foot

Evil Eye Emily
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Category

49
SL

Angus McNasty
Jeremiah Longknife
Bullhead Moody
Preacherman
Texas Jack McCoy

Velvet Sheath
Savannah Belle
Union Belle
Miss Conduct
Evil Eye Emily

Gold Coast Gunslingers

March 5
Match Final Overall Results Main Match
Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Time Time Time Time Time

1 26.12 19.22 23.24 21.72 20.84
1 23.65 28.52 18.10 27.83 25.26
1 28.40 28.15 24.98 27.03 29.76
1 30.00 28.00 31.21 28.98 29.09
1 25.05 30.24 25.16 35.04 39.75
2 22.15 41.51 26.49 39.18 26.97
1 25.04 42.91 28.64 34.25 32.86
1 24.32 29.34 32.08 30.79 32.27
1 29.79 29.06 32.83 39.02 34.80
1 20.56 24.89 21.06 25.94 25.55
2 36.58 27.83 25.58 68.80 24.27
3 34.63 37.43 31.51 36.68 36.20
2 19.44 35.40 26.39 51.20 28.01
3 48.41 34.03 29.59 36.53 35.23
2 34.70 39.98 32.38 38.22 37.25
1 37.20 30.70 27.60 35.67 43.82
1 27.39 31.09 29.67 41.42 46.92
1 33.85 37.53 31.99 40.40 35.53
2 32.72 37.66 32.06 33.20 48.94
1 39.43 34.59 36.95 41.75 48.39
3 54.13 38.81 34.52 51.94 40.05
1 36.73 66.45 38.28 45.91 39.58
2 45.69 49.68 36.83 42.13 59.32
2 39.17 61.11 36.47 49.32 44.85
2 50.15 44.77 42.95 49.21 52.29
3 56.88 44.40 43.17 49.34 51.60
4 67.28 53.65 45.13 44.36 41.67
1 70.35 40.21 38.29 60.87 42.75
3 58.42 46.19 45,57 58.95 49.47
1 39.97 42.53 38.43 74.27 60.01
2 41.09 51.33 38.48 45.61 77.22
5 57.85 53.18 48.69 71.41 59.84
6 55.29 58.99 41.92 69.05 55.36
4 53.59 47.24 92.43 73.96 58.55
2 96.43 44.39 150.00 101.75 68.58

*Spirit of the Game given by Black Badge

Top Cowboy Shooters Main Match

Category Match Final Total Time

49'r 1 142.48

Silver Senior 2 152.41

Senior 3 178.13

Classic Cowboy 4 185.27

Duelist 5 197.40

Top Cowgirl Shooters Main Match

Category Match Final Total Time

Ladies 49'r 7 200.85

Ladies Senior 9 206.47

Ladies Silver Senior 20 250.06

Ladies Senior Duelist 22 277.27

Ladies Senior 35 565.96

Stage 6

Time
31.34
29.05
39.81
37.99
42.16
44.20
37.15
57.05
40.97
91.70
29.78
38.64
62.20
39.91
42.48
50.95
54.51
54.76
54.47
48.95
50.16
50.32
49.57
63.74
61.01
58.20
54.56
61.91
68.84
74.29
77.52
75.80
94.83*
57.99
104.81

Final
Time
142.48
152.41
178.13
185.27
197.40
200.50
200.85
205.85
206.47
209.70
212.84
215.09
222.64
223.70
225.01
225.94
231.00
234.06
239.05
250.06
269.61
277.27
283.22
294.66
300.38
303.59
306.65
314.38
327.44
329.50
331.25
366.77
375.44
383.76
565.96



Clean and Smooth Main Match

Bobby Concho

Capt D

Miss Conduct
Preacherman
Savannah Belle
Trigger Happy Gringo

Total clean shooters: 6

Final Results by Category Main Match

Category Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage3 Stage4 Stage5 Stage 6
Standing ALIAS Match Final Time Time Time Time Time Time
Category: Cattle Baron
1 Major Mistake 30 39.97 4253 3843 74.27 60.01 74.29
2 Pecos River Bob 31 41.09 51.33  38.48 45.61 77.22 77.52
Category: Ladies Senior Duelist
1 Miss Conduct 22 36.73 66.45  38.28 45.91 39.58 50.32
Category: Silver Senior Duelist
1 Korupt Karl 17 27.39 31.09 29.67 41.42 46.92 54.51
2 Redland Jack 23 45.69 49.68  36.83 4213 59.32 49.57
6 Bad Breath Bart 33 55.29 58.99  41.92 69.05 55.36 94.83
Category: Elder Statesman
1 Ace Hanlon 8 24.32 29.34  32.08 30.79 32.27 57.05
Category: Ladies Senior
1 Savannah Belle 9 29.79 29.06  32.83 39.02 34.80 40.97
2 Evil Eye Emily 35 96.43 4439 150.00  101.75 68.58  104.81
Category: Senior
1 Bullhead Moody 3 28.40 28.15  24.98 27.03 29.76 39.81
2 Bristol Kid 6 22.15 4151  26.49 39.18 26.97 44.20
1 Thunderbolt Hayes 10 20.56 24.89 21.06 25.94 25.55 91.70
3 Kid Harrison 12 34.63 37.43 3151 36.68 36.20 38.64
2 Asup Sleeve 13 19.44 3540  26.39 51.20 28.01 62.20
Category: Ladies Silver Senior
1 Union Belle 20 39.43 3459  36.95 41.75 48.39 48.95
Category: Silver Senior
1 Jeremiah Longknife 2 23.65 28.52 18.10 27.83 25.26 29.05
3 CaptD 29 58.42 46.19 4557 58.95 49.47 68.84
4 Dr. Foot 34 53.59 4724  92.43 73.96 58.55 57.99
Category: B Western
1 Professor Pete 18 33.85 3753  31.99 40.40 35.53 54.76
2 Bobby Concho 25 50.15 4477  42.95 49.21 52.29 61.01
Category: Frontier Cartridge
1 Cuthbert J. Twillie 28 70.35 4021  38.29 60.87 42.75 61.91
Category: Classic Cowboy
1 Preacherman 4 30.00 28.00 31.21 28.98 29.09 37.99
2 Cracker Carl 24 39.17 61.11  36.47 49.32 44.85 63.74
Category: Gun Fighter
1 Wapello Bob 16 37.20 30.70  27.60 35.67 43.82 50.95
Category: Duelist
1 Texas Jack McCoy 5 25.05 30.24 25.16 35.04 39.75 42.16
2 Amaduelist 11 36.58 27.83 2558 68.80 24.27 29.78

3 Blackhand Charlie 14 48.41 34.03 29.59 36.53 35.23 39.91

Totals
Time

329.50
331.25

277.27

231.00
283.22
375.44

205.85

206.47
565.96

178.13
200.50
209.70
215.09
222.64

250.06

152.41

327.44

383.76

234.06
300.38

314.38

185.27
294.66

225.94

197.40
212.84

223.70



Category

Standing  ALIAS
Category: Ladies 49'r
1 Velvet Sheath
Category: 49'r
1 Angus McNasty
2 Neighbor Dave
3 Iron Horse Raider
Category: Wrangler
2 Trigger Happy Gringo
Category: Cowboy
3 DonQ
4 Marshall Grizzly
5 Hellwood Blues

Match Final

19
21

26
27
32

Stage 1

Time

25.04

26.12

32.72

54.13

34.70

56.88

67.28
57.85

Time

42.91

19.22

37.66

38.81

39.98

44.40

53.65
53.18

Stage 2 Stage 3

Time

28.64

23.24

32.06

34.52

32.38

43.17

45.13
48.69

Stage 4
Time

34.25

21.72
33.20
51.94

38.22

49.34

44.36
71.41

Stage 5 Stage 6

Time

32.86

20.84

48.94

40.05

37.25

51.60

41.67
59.84

Time

37.15

31.34

54.47

50.16

42.48

58.20

54.56
75.80

Totals
Time

200.85

142.48

239.05

269.61

225.01

303.59

306.65
366.77

Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match
Stage 2

Match
Final Alias  Category/ Finish
49'r 1
1 Misses:
Angus McNasty Penalties:
M Safety:
Bonus:

Silver Senior 1
2 Misses:
Jeremiah Longknife Penalties:
M Safety:
Bonus:

Senior 1
3 Misses:
Bullhead Moody Penalties:
M Safety:
Bonus:

Classic Cowboy 1
4 Misses:
Preacherman Penalties:
M Safety:
Bonus:

Duelist 1
5 Misses:
Texas Jack McCoy Penalties:
M Safety:
Bonus:

Senior 2
6 Misses:
Bristol Kid Penalties:
M Safety:
Bonus:

Ladies 49'r 1
7 Misses:
Velvet Sheath Penalties:
M Safety:
Bonus:

Elder Statesman 1
8 Misses:
Ace Hanlon Penalties:
M Safety:
Bonus:
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Stage 1

Time
26.12

Time
19.22
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Stage 3

Time
18.24
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Stage 4

Time
21.72

Stage 5

Time
20.84
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Time

26.34



Match
Final  Alias
Ladies Senior
9 Misses:
Savannah Belle Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

Senior
10 Misses:
Thunderbolt Hayes Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

Duelist
11 Misses:
Amaduelist Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

Senior
12 Misses:
Kid Harrison Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

Senior
13 Misses:
Asup Sleeve Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

Duelist
14 Misses:
Blackhand Charlie Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

Wrangler
15 Misses:
Trigger Happy Gringo Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

Gun Fighter
16 Misses:
Wapello Bob Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

Silver Senior Duelist
17 Misses:
Korupt Karl Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

B Western
18 Misses:
Professor Pete Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

49'r
19 Misses:
Neighbor Dave Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

Ladies Silver Senior

20 Misses:
Union Belle Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

Category / Finish

0
0
0
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Match

Final  Alias

21

Iron Horse Raider

Category / Finish

49'r

Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

Ladies Senior Duelist

22
Miss Conduct

Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

Silver Senior Duelist

23
Redland Jack

Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

Classic Cowboy

24
Cracker Carl

25
Bobby Concho

26
Don Q

27
Marshall Grizzly

Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

B Western
Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

Cowboy
Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

Cowboy
Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

Frontier Cartridge

28

Cuthbert J. Twillie

29
CaptD

30
Major Mistake

31
Pecos River Bob

32
Hellwood Blues

Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

Silver Senior
Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

Cattle Baron
Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

Cattle Baron
Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

Cowboy
Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

3

1
0
1

[oNeoNe] [eNoNe] [eNoNe] oou oow, [eNeN [oNeoNe] [eNoNe] [oNeN [eNoNe]

[eNoNe]

[oNeoNe] [eNeN [eNoNe] [oNoNe] oonN [eNeoNe] [oNeoNe] oo w [eNoNe] [eNoNe] [eNoNe]

[eNoNe]

[eNeoNe] [eoNoNe) [eoNoNe) O OoOr o oo [oNeN [eNeoNe] ooo oOoo ooo [oNoNe)

[eNeoNe)

[oNoNe] [eNeN [eNoNe] [oNoNe] [oNeoNe] [eNoNe] [oNeoNe] [eNoNe] [eNoNe] [eNoNe]

oOr o

= = [eNoNe] [eNoNe] oo [eNoNe] o oo o oo = o oo [eNoNe]

[eNoNe]

OoOr K [eNoNe] [eNoNe] [oNeN [eNeN [eNoNe] [oNeNe] oOr o [eNoNe] [eNoNe] [eNoNe]

[eNeN



Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

Final  Alias Category / Finish Time Time Time Time Time

Silver Senior Duelist 6 50.29 58.99 41.92 59.05 55.36
33 Misses: 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bad Breath Bart Penalties: 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 10 0 0
M Safety: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

55.29 58.99 41.92 69.05 55.36

Silver Senior 4 53.59 47.24 67.43 58.96 58.55
34 Misses: 0 0 0 0 5 25 1 5 0 0
Dr. Foot Penalties: 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 10 0 0
M Safety: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

53.59 47.24 92.43 73.96 58.55

Ladies Senior 2 91.43 44.39 150.00 96.75 58.58
35 Misses: 1 5 0 0 0 0 1 5 0 0
Evil Eye Emily Penalties: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
M Safety: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 10
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

96.43 44.39 150.00 101.75 68.58

*Spirit of the Game given by Black Badge

Overall Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage4  Stage5

Misses: 25 17 12 12 6
Penalties: 0 1 0 4 5
M Safety: 1 0 0 0 1

Average Stage Time: 36.78 37.03 36.53 43.48 39.80

[eNoNe] w oo

oOr o

Stage 6
Time
64.83
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0
94.83
57.99

Stage 6

22
10
3

48.33



